5:00

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:45

7:15

7:25

7:30

4

Texas Water

Upper Llano River
Watershed Protection Plan
Coordination Committee Meeting

February 21, 2013
Llano River Field Station
Texas Tech University
Junction, TX

Agenda
Refreshments and Sign-in

Welcome and Introductions

Update on Activities and Review of Quarterly Water Quality
— Emily Seldomridge, Llano River Field Station, Texas Tech University

Finalize Coordination Committee Membership and Ground Rules
— Tom Arsuffi, Llano River Field Station, Texas Tech University
— Kevin Wagner, Texas Water Resources Institute

Presentation: Brush Management Techniques and Water Yields
— Ken Rainwater, Water Resources Center, Texas Tech University

Committee Discussion, Further Identification and Prioritization of Watershed Issues
— Tom Arsuffi, Llano River Field Station, Texas Tech University

Discuss Time, Date, and Topics for Next Meeting, Project Timeline, and Upcoming Events
— Tom Arsuffi, Llano River Field Station, Texas Tech University

Wrap-up and Next Steps
— Tom Arsuffi, Llano River Field Station, Texas Tech University

Adjourn

FIELD STATIO

%l@l@ﬂHO RIVER

Resources Institute

make every drop count

P Texas Tech University @ Junction




