Upper Llano River Watershed Protection Plan Coordination Committee Meeting

February 21, 2013 Llano River Field Station Texas Tech University Junction, TX

Agenda

5:00	Refreshments and Sign-in
5:30	Welcome and Introductions
5:45	Update on Activities and Review of Quarterly Water Quality – Emily Seldomridge, Llano River Field Station, Texas Tech University
6:00	Finalize Coordination Committee Membership and Ground Rules – Tom Arsuffi, Llano River Field Station, Texas Tech University – Kevin Wagner, Texas Water Resources Institute
6:15	Presentation: Brush Management Techniques and Water Yields – Ken Rainwater, Water Resources Center, Texas Tech University
6:45	Committee Discussion, Further Identification and Prioritization of Watershed Issues – Tom Arsuffi, Llano River Field Station, Texas Tech University
7:15	Discuss Time, Date, and Topics for Next Meeting, Project Timeline, and Upcoming Events – Tom Arsuffi, Llano River Field Station, Texas Tech University
7:25	Wrap-up and Next Steps – Tom Arsuffi, Llano River Field Station, Texas Tech University
7:30	Adjourn





